Accessory
catalogue
2023
Ve
n
ti
la
ti

6
Hook ring for silicone mask Headgear, soft rubber Headgear, soft fabric
Ordering Information
Silicone Masks | 03
Anesthesia silicone mask, reusable,
without hook ring
Packaging size Part number
size 00, premature baby 1 pcs. MP02900
size 0, small neonate 1 pcs. MP01910
size 1, large neonate 1 pcs. MP01911
size 2, small child 1 pcs. MP01912
size 3, large child 1 pcs. MP01913
size 4, small adult 1 pcs. MP01914
size 5, large adult 1 pcs. MP01915
Hook ring
reusable, small, for mask sizes
00-1 with 15 mm OD connector
10 pcs. MP01916
reusable, large, for mask sizes
2-5 with 22 mm ID connector
10 pcs MP01917
Headgear, Soft Fabric, disposable
small 1 pcs. MP01559
large 1 pcs. MP01560
Headgear, Soft Rubber, disposable
small 1 pcs. MP01561
large 1 pcs. MP01562
Notes
04 | Silicone Masks
Not all products, features, or services are for sale in all countries.
Mentioned Trademarks are only registered in certain countries and not necessarily in the country